Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

## $S\,C\,H\,E\,D\,U\,L\,E\,S$

## SCHEDULE 2

## CONSEQUENTIAL AMENDMENTS

The Finance (No. 2) Act 1992 (c. 48)

Section 43 (interpretation of sections 41 and 42)

- 85 In subsection (1)—
  - (a) for "41 and 42" substitute "40A to 42",
  - (b) for "section 68(10) of the 1990 Act" substitute "section 40A(4) above",
  - (c) for "section 68 of the 1990 Act", in each place where it occurs, substitute "section 40D above",
  - (d) for "section 68(3) of the 1990 Act" substitute "section 40B(3) above", and
  - (e) omit the definition of "the 1990 Act".